
BRAVA CEDAR SHAKE

CLOSED VALLEY
BRAVA CEDAR SHAKE
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FIELD UNDERLAYMENT
AND ROOF DECK NOT
SHOWN FOR CLARITY

24'' WIDE MIN. "W" STYLE
1" CENTER CRIMP VALLEY
SHEET-METAL 24-26
GAUGE RECOMMENDED.
EXTEND VALLEY METAL
12" FROM VALLEY
CENTER.

VALLEY
UNDERLAYMENT

LOCATE FASTENERS
APPROX. 5" FROM
CENTER OF VALLEY

3/16" GAP (TYP.)

OVERLAP VALLEY
METAL

18"

36"

12"

22"
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